TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY
WTOREK

Tor "POZNA N" 4.083 Km

GR. C8 2011-04-19 17:1- ..

Trening
okr. Czas okmzenia Réznica Czas dnia okr.  Czas okrzenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Rénica Czas dnia
5 2:10.248 +3.916 17:26:46.518
(32) NOWAKOWSKI Przemystaw 6 2:06.332 ‘ - 17:28:52.850
1 17.13.58.002 p7 2:11.454 +5.122 17:31:04.304
2 1:58.275 +3.403 17:15:56.277
3 1:57.840 +2.968 17:17:54.117 (131) LAZOWY Jakub
4 1:55.901 +1.029 17:19:50.018 1 s 17:14:21.563
5 1:55.611 +0.739 17:21:45.629 2 2:12.197 +5.717 17:16:33.760
6 1:56.133 +1.261 17:23:41.762 3 2:07.958 +1.478 17:18:41.718
7 W‘ - 17:25:36.634 4 2:06.815 +0.335 17:20:48.533
8 1:56.377 +1.505 17:27:33.011 5 2:11.201 +4.721 17:22:59.734
p9 2:05.114 +10.242 17:29:38.125 6 2:06.480 - 17:25:06.214
p7 2:13.113 +6.633 17:27:19.327
(85) SWIDZINSKI Arkadiusz )
1 I 17:14:08.817 (52) KOCHANSKI Piotr
2 2:00.108 +4.820 17:16:08.925 1 === 17:15:48.960
3 2:02.065 +6.777 17:18:10.990 2 2:25.727 +4.031 17:18:14.687
4 1:59.781 +4.493 17:20:10.771 3 2:26.772 +5.076 17:20:41.459
5 1:56.303 +1.015 17:22:07.074 4 2:21.696 - 17:23:03.155
6 1:55.288 - 17:24:02.362 5 2:22.648 +0.952 17:25:25.803
7 1:55.640 +0.352 17:25:58.002 6 2:23.350 +1.654 17:27:49.153
8 1:57.101 +1.813 17:27:55.103 p7 2:32.370 +10.674 17:30:21.523
p9 2:37.204 +41.916 17:30:32.307
(141) JANUSZEWSKI Mateusz
(133)SLIWA Marek 1 - 17:14:15.993
1 I 17:14:13.226 2 2:25.804 +3.813 17:16:41.797
2 2:01.212 +0.239 17:16:14.438 3 2:23.393 +1.402 17:19:05.190
3 2:00.973 - 17:18:15.411 4 2:24.307 +2.316 17:21:29.497
4 2:02.797 +1.824 17:20:18.208 5 2:24.134 +2.143 17:23:53.631
5 2:01.377 +0.404 17:22:19.585 6 2:21.991 - 17:26:15.622
6 2:02.167 +1.194 17:24:21.752 7 2:30.179 +8.188 17:28:45.801
7 2:01.188 +0.215 17:26:22.940 p8 2:32.858 +10.867 17:31:18.659
8 2:05.367 +4.394 17:28:28.307
p9 2:11.192 +10.219 17:30:39.499 (58) BADZIAK Adam
1 - 17:15:48.039
(180) RUSINOWSKI Hubert 2 2:26.018 +3.903 17:18:14.057
1 17.14.09.234 3 2:26.199 +4.084 17:20:40.256
2 2:01.107 - 17:16:10.341 4 2:22.115 - 17:23:02.371
3 2:04.432 +3.325 17:18:14.773 5 2:22.492 +0.377 17:25:24.863
4 2:02.781 +1.674 17:20:17.554 6 2:23.799 +1.684 17:27:48.662
5 2:01.691 +0.584 17:22:19.245 p7 2:28.995 +6.880 17:30:17.657
6 2:01.762 +0.655 17:24:21.007
(39) STEFANOWSKI Dominik
(140)ZURAWSKI Krzysztof 1 - 17:15:32.910
1 171420577 2 2:37.725 +4.281 17:18:10.635
2 2:06.661 +4.391 17:16:27.238 3 2:33.444 - 17:20:44.079
3 2:04.329 +2.059 17:18:31.567 4 2:33.982 +0.538 17:23:18.061
4 2:02.270 - 17:20:33.837 5 2:36.653 +3.209 17:25:54.714
5 2:02.908 +0.638 17:22:36.745 6 2:51.604 +18.160 17:28:46.318
p6 3:24.823 +1:22.553 17:26:01.568 p7 2:45.140 +11.696 17:31:31.458
(70) FRANECKI Damian (121) MAJEWSKI Wojciech
1 17:14:19.868 1 17:15:49.070
2 2:06.999 +4.594 17:16:26.867 2 2:56.574 +8.510 17:18:45.644
3 2:04.476 +2.071 17:18:31.343 3 2:51.171 +3.107 17:21:36.815
4 2:05.558 +3.153 17:20:36.901 4 2:48.064 - 17:24:24.879
5 2:03.901 +1.496 17:22:40.802 5 2:51.999 +3.935 17:27:16.878
6 2:02.405 - 17:24:43.207 6 2:49.306 +1.242 17:30:06.184
7 2:03.254 +0.849 17:26:46.461
8 2:04.154 +1.749 17:28:50.615
p9 2:10.620 +8.215 17:31:01.235
(5) MALEC Piotr
1 - 17:18:01.303
2 2:11.895 +5.563 17:20:13.198
3 2:12.878 +6.546 17:22:26.076
4 2:10.194 +3.862 17:24:36.270
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